KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
KFLC SERIES
COMPACT FLOOD – ORDERING & TECHNICAL DATA

KFLC-DOORk Replacement Door Assembly
NWP-HUBA 3/4” Aluminum Hub; Replacement or Additional (Max. 4)
VMSC10l Safety Cable (through yoke)
KFS-6 Steel Slipfitter for 2” Pipe (2-3/8” o.d.) Tenon. Slips 3.75” Over Pipe.
KFCB Heavy Duty Cast-Iron Crossarm Fitting for Horizontal Trunnion
KFWB Heavy Duty Wall Mount and/or Pipe Clamp Fitting Clamps 2” Pipe (2-3/8” o.d.)
Through 2-1/2” Pipe (2-7/8” o.d.)
K4040 Heavy Duty Steel Wall Bracket. (Must be with KFCB Crossarm Fitting).
4041 Heavy Duty Steel Wall Bracket 2” Pipe (2-3/8” o.d.) Tenon Fitting.
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT SUITABILITY C1D2 C1D2 C2D1 L70
CATALOG NO. WEIGHT LBS./KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS LUMENS 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C TM-21 CALCULATED
KFLC1527
9.50 / 4.31
15 12-24VDC 1.3-0.6 1435 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A
60100 270000
KFLC1534 15 120-250VDC 0.2-0.1 1465 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A
KFLC1827 18 12-24VDC 1.5-0.8 1830 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A
72600 278000
KFLC1834 18 120-250VDC 0.2-0.1 1830 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A
KFLC2027 20 12-24VDC 1.7-0.8 2170 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A
60100 270000
KFLC2034 20 120-250VDC 0.2-0.1 2170 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A
KFLC2327 23 12-24VDC 1.9-1.0 2550 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A 60100 270000
KFLC2334 23 120-250VDC 0.2-0.1 2550 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A 72600 278000
KFLC2527 25 12-24VDC 2.1-1.0 2667 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A 72600 278000
KFLC2534 25 120-250VDC 0.2-0.1 2667 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A 60100 270000
KFLC3030 30
120-277VAC
0.26-0.11 2662 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A 60100 270000
KFLC3530 35 0.30-0.13 3302 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A 60100 270000
KFLC4030 40 0.34-0.15 4039 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A 72600 278000
KFLC4530 45 0.38-0.17 4718 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A 72600 278000
KFLC5030 50 0.42-0.18 5353 T6 T6 T4 T3B T4A T4A 60300 190000
KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING